Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Till by the birth of Christ the world population was about ................. million.

When you have been too busy to eat and said, " lam............

To his villa Abd-al-Rehman | brought water and introduced____ plants.

Asia and the Far East the death rate has been reduced

The death rate was reduced by one-third in two years by greatly reducing from
malaria.
Widespread disaster was by the storage of food.

in the Muslim world was always unstable.

The population is growing at the rate of 6.6 per of the population

One couple need only produce just............. children to replace themselves.

These examinations were a great to me.

China had major famines in one country

He said, "During my.........ccceeenee the Nile has not been in flood for seven years."

Ten million died in the great famine of Bengal

It may be that there are just too many people for the amount of food.

But even in these areas low death-rate that the population is still growing fairly

rapidly

Answers Choice

200- 300
50-150

600-700
400-500

Staring

. Starving
Steering

. Stuttering

Exotic

Very expensive
Beautiful
Extremely lovely

Rapidly

. Constantly
Forecefully
Effectively

Troubles
Mortailty
Shocks
Suffering

opposed
resisted
slowed down
averted

. Sovereignty
. Government
Rule
Control

100
400
1000
1500

two
four
five
One

Challenge
Effort
Trial
Problem

fifty
sixty
eighty
ninety

Reign
Reln
Ruin
Rain

1769-70
1669-70
1569-70
1469-70

Avail

Availed
Availing
Available

mane
main
means
men's
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When you have been too busy to eat and said, "l am

In the world, not only is there not enough food, but each year there are many more

eat it.

Death rate has been reduced by epidemic control.

an underdeveloped country is one which is

The sufferer becomes

and feels very ill

factories.

. Staring
. Steering

. Stuttering
. Beasts

. Birds
. animals
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. National disease
. Local disease
. Common disease

. without two or three

B
Cc
D
A. without
B
C. without many

A. weak

C. unable to move
D. unable to eat



